Name

Sullivan, Kathleen M
Sweeney, Adam F

Sweeney, Amanda J
Sweet, Ryan N
Swinton, Wyman P

Szymanski, Stanley
Tabor, Jason P
Tabor, Travis E
Tackett, Michael P
Tackett, Zachary A
Taft, Diane L
Tamez, Caleb M
Tanner, Shayne T

Taylor, Corey J
Taylor, Jonah A

Temeles, Jonathon R
Temeles, Peter E

Tennant, Marie
Tennant, Meagan H
Tennant, Ray R, Jr

Teriele, John
Tessier, Jarrid S

Tessier, Ronald J
Therrien, Raymond M

Thomas, Cody L
Thomas, Linda A
Thomas, Lloyd E
Thomas, Shannon M
Thompson, Eric J, Jr

Thompson, Eric J, Sr
Thompson, Kayla A
Thompson, Laura L
Thorne, Bill E
Thorne, Timothy M
Thorne, Walter D, Jr
Thyrring, Joyce A
Tilford, Cindy

Tisi, James M

Titus, Dawn M
Tooley, Jason R
Touchette, Tiffany
Towne, Colton B
Towne, Kyle E
Towns, Peter M
Towslee, Cissy
Towslee, Mark E

L = Left, R = Right

National ID

9487-14329
9487-14971
9487-14971
9487-14971
9487-18420
9487-18399
1642-1643
1642-1643
1642-1643
9487-14334
9487-15965
9487-15967
9487-20766
9487-20701
4278-5138
18-79415
1682-11529
1682-11529
9487-12722
6313-172
6313-172
9487-15937
9487-15937
1642-520
1642-520
9487-14522
9487-15159
9487-15164
9487-15164
17-27371
9487-12846
9487-12846
1642-959
9487-20458
9487-20458
1642-6131
4319-1412
1642-3052
8174-33777
1642-4871
1642-4871
1682-7974
9487-20500
9487-20499
9487-20516
1642-2957
999-7347
4278-9067
9487-18447
9487-19944
1642-1380
1642-1107
4278-8461
9415-13504
1691-2372
1659-50
4983-758
2328-619

Avg

130
202
202
192
120
184
188
185
173
139
206
184
125
141
155
159
210
205
139
204
201
190
184
206
205
154
160
220
218
196
207
206
185
192
185
205
140
174
134
221
218
177
126
129
159
174
223
151
122
199
147
199
157
184
190
186
138
203

Games

87
93
128
36
57
90
124
86
83
87
78
75
45
81
68
96
84
120
90
128
96
116
78
89
119
96
81
128
90
36
36
96
96
87
96
96
96
75
45
128
96
93
73
96
90
90
65
69
84
57
90
84
47
60
81
60
81
87

Leagues

SZSGG
KPASPM
KPAkpc
KPAsns
KPASPM
KPASPM
KPAkpc
KPASPM
KPACR
LGtem
KPASPM
KPASPM
SZSB
SZSB
SVLNTH
KPAtlm
KPAkpc
SZdsg
LGtem
KPAkpc
BLFEH
KPAkpc
KPASPM
KPASPM
KPAkpc
KPASPM
KPASPM
KPAkpc
KPASPM
SVLWNM
KPAkpc
BLFEH
BLFEH
SVLMET
SVLNTH
BLFEH
SZTAC
BLFEH
SZTND
KPAkpc
KPAsns
KPAsns
KPAsns
KPAsns
SZHB
SZHB
SZHB
LGKK
BLrwc
BLFEH
BLWNS
SVLWNM
SVLNTH
LSSCH
LSSCH
MVLmm
SVLWNM
SVLWNM

29



Name

Tracy, Amanda
Travis, Kimberly P
Treadway, Cyril J

Troelstra, Eric J

Tucker, Joseph A

Tulley, Margaret(Peg)
Turcotte, Joseph I, Jr
Turner, Cody Z

Tuttle, Robert F

Twining, Colewyn A
Tyminski, Stephanie A
Tyminski, William

Urban, John

Usher, Anthony M
Valenti, Beverly L

Van Buren, Jeffery P
Vanapeldoorn, Jonathan M
VanApeldoorn, Timothy D
Vander Veer, Kara A
Vanderbogart, Roy H

Vanderbogart, Vanette M
VanDerwarker, Andrea L
VanDerwarker, Randy L
VanGuilder, Devan M
VanGuilder, Richard E
Vannier, Charles B
Vantassell, Jody L
VanTassell, Linda S
VanTassell, Raymond L, Jr

Vanvalkenburgh, CaraL
Varecka, Larry

Varney, Amy M
Varney, Caleb J

Velsini, Jamie V
Vermilyea, Kerry L
Vermilyea, Thomas C
Verzillo, Zachary J
VonLienen, Dawn
Vonlienen, Greg M
VonLienen, James W, Sr
Wadsworth, Dawn M
Wadsworth, Mark J, Jr

Wagner, Cole E

Wagner, David J
Waite, Helen M

L = Left, R = Right

National ID

9487-19882
4251-11486
1642-1598
1642-1598
9487-15995
1642-1373
9487-14540
1642-622
11-166693
1682-7122
9487-20636
4319-2000
9487-20468
1642-5400
9487-20635
4319-1826
1682-11517
9487-18547
9487-13648
9487-20767
1642-60
1642-60
4278-8392
4278-333
9487-15041
9487-12103
1642-48
1642-1674
9487-20668
1642-965
1642-80
1642-80
1642-80
9487-19786
1682-308
1682-308
1682-308
4278-2274
18-56661
18-56661
18-56661
18-56661
1659-110
1642-5591
1642-2917
9487-20515
9487-14601
9487-15583
9487-14602
9487-13586
9487-13587
9487-13587
1642-3163
1642-3163
1642-3163
1642-5226
4278-5530
4278-5530

Avg

141
159
159
159
192
195
133
154
199
200R
137
136
136
162
134
123
219
92
120
82
225
221
149
164
167
217
201
148
121
117
189
189
181
142
207
205
205
131
203
201
197
197
187
111
200
150
92
128
137
122
209
200
201
196
192
181
221
219

Games

60
96
69
71
66
59
93
87
108
100
87
87
90
82
39
45
112
45
45
39
128
90
90
78
81
132
76
93
81
36
87
90
90
78
108
90
124
69
33
128
90
93
51
96
95
78
36
42
45
93
90
96
96
132
94
84
75
108

Leagues

WELWEM
SZHB
MVLwm
MVLmm
BLrwce
MVLtm
LGKK
LSSCH
SZdsg
SZdsg
KPASPM
KPAATM
KPAATM
KPACR
KPASPM
SZTAC
SZdsg
SZknq
SZknq
SZizb
BLMDI
KPASPM
KPASPM
LGtem
LGtcm
BLMDI
BLMDI
BLpcm
BLFEH
BLFEH
BLrwc
BLFEH
BLpcm
KPAtlm
SZdsg
KPACR
KPAkpc
BLWNS
BLFEH
BLMDI
BLWNS
BLrwce
MVLwm
SZTND
SZTND
SZizb
SZknq
SZknq
SZknq
SZSGG
SZSGG
BLpcm
KPASPM
KPAkpc
KPAATM
SZSB
BLrwce
BLMDI
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Name

Waite, Jen

Walker, Jason R
Walker, Thomas M
Wallace, Colleen
Wallace, Jacqueline T
Wallach, Atrayu S

Walley, Lance S
Walser, Diane L
Walsh, Steve M
Ward, Bryan P

Ward, Jeffrey A
Ward, Jessica T
Warner, Bryan K
Warner, Mary B
Washburn, April L
Washer, Michael A
Watkins, Jeremy W
Weatherwax, Corey M
Weatherwax, Kevin J
Weaver, Elyse W
Weekly, John C, Jr

Weekly, Lori L
Weils, Todd C
Welch, Diana J
Welch, Lauren W

Welch, Matthew J
Welch, Patricia
Welch, Richard L, Jr
Weller, Nelson L, I11
Wells, Braden M
Wescott, Cameron W
Wescott, Harold W, II1
Wescott, James E
West, Lynne M
Wester, Dale E
White, Elizabeth

White, Johnny M
White, Michael D, Sr
White, Michael J, 1
White, Selena
Whittemore, Scott M
Whitty, David M

Whorf, Jesse L

Wickham, Robert M
Wik, Steven

Wilbur, Jonathan R
Wilbur, Joseph R
Wilbur, Vanessa M
Wilder, Bobbie J
Wildermuth, Doris G
Wildy, Joanne F

L = Left, R = Right

National ID

9487-20119
20-28931
7824-381802
4278-2296
4278-8504
11-394285
11-394285
11-394285
9487-20711
9487-20558
9487-20212
1642-5453
9487-19926
9487-19927
1642-4604
4278-1412
9487-20391
9487-18596
9487-20181
6313-1342
11-434551
9487-20725
1642-182
1642-182
4321-705
1642-5582
9487-19813
6313-724
6313-724
9487-19814
4278-3473
9487-15028
1642-5887
7914-16108
9487-19837
11-9484
2335-524
9487-20447
1642-5984
4278-704
4278-704
1642-566
1642-269
1642-311
9487-15084
1642-971
9487-20102
9487-20102
6313-1400
6313-1400
9487-20733
9487-20350
2335-51
1642-1422
9487-20406
4278-5460
4278-8300
4319-1951

Avg

112
226
189
162
158
202
198
189
161
105
175
210
154
122
211
147
142
175
159
178
201
88

212
210
182
206
128
194
192
176
155
200
208
201
133
197
188
140
153
148
143
172
199
223
188
139
164
161
216
207
108
176
233
205
137
166
137
142

Games

43
108
63
75
69
108
24
75
91
45
93
104
90
27
81
90
75
57
51
90
84
68
94
60
60
83
53
87
90
72
96
90
132
63
45
69
54
86
81
77
81
69
92
132
120
84
24
27
87
86
95
81
24
78
30
90
63
93

Leagues

WELWEM
KPAkpc
KPAkpc
SVLNTH
SVLNTH
BLMDI
BLpem
BLWNS
SZSB
SZknq
SZizb
BLMDI
SZTND
SZTND
SVLWNM
SVLWNM
BLWNS
KPASH
KPAsns
KPAATM
KPAATM
KPAtlm
SZdsg
SZgnd
SZgnd
KPASH
SZgnd
SZHB
SZTNM
SZgnd
SZgnd
SZgnd
KPAkpc
KPAsns
SVLWNM
SVLWNM
SVLWNM
LGtcm
KPACR
LGKK
LGTYR
SVLMET
KPAkpc
KPAkpc
KPAkpc
BLFEH
MVLwm
MVLtm
KPAtlm
KPASPM
KPAsns
SZSB
BLMDI
KPASPM
KPASPM
KPAtIm
LGKK
SZTAC

S XY



Name

Willey, Joe J
Williams, Josh N
Williams, Phil
Williamson, Ronald
Willis, Morgan E
Wilson, Jacob M
Winslow, Jude T

Winters, Christian L
Winters, Michael A

Wippich, Billy G
Wolfe, Patricia A
Wong, Paulette L
Wood, Dan J
Wood, Daryl B

Wood, Heidi E
Wood, Kimberlee A
Wood, Mathew A

Wood, Steven
Woodcock, Ralph L, Jr

Wright, Micah D
Wright, Robert M

Wulff, Richard C
Wulff, Wendy L
Wyman, James
Yadanza, Thomas A

Yager, Bree A

Yoones, Branden
Young, Shaun A
Zahra, Lou J
Zanta, Frank J
Zelinsky, Joel A
Zelinsky, Sylvia
Zepf, Tyler

Zick, Todd R
Zingaro, Mark P

Zlotnick, Benny L, Jr

Zlotnick, Debbie A
Zwinak, Mark E

L = Left, R = Right

National ID

9487-19968
9130-2831
9487-18491
9487-20777
16-113840
9487-20501
9487-15934
9487-15934
6313-297
1642-2670
1642-2670
1642-2670
1642-2670
10-922505
9487-19970
4319-745
9487-18529
2335-1034
2335-1034
2335-1034
9487-18530
4278-1987
2335-568
2335-568
9487-20120
1642-910
1642-910
9487-20467
9487-20524
9487-20524
1642-4844
4278-8756
9487-20738
1642-55
1642-55
9487-20061
9487-20061
9487-20503
9487-20742
9487-20775
9487-18751
7331-9380
7331-9379
1682-13312
9487-20681
1642-2224
1642-2224
1682-961
4321-931
1682-11514

Avg

152
160
180
161
168
166
174
171
208
214
211
208
194
192
159
96

173
213
213
206
123
130
219
197
174
187
173
185
190
187
184
148
158
213
212
155
154
139
162
189
157
182
148
166
99

205
198
158
143
174

Games

90
81
96
84
36
81
87
112
128
112
79
34
30
93
78
84
93
87
96
29
90
84
81
27
95
124
78
74
75
36
93
90
54
132
52
60
33
75
60
30
30
69
75
72
21
92
96
33
42
45

Leagues

SZSGG
SVLNTH
SZTND
BLrwc
SZdsg
BLFEH
SZSGG
SZdsg
KPAkpc
KPAkpc

KPASPM

BLMDI
KPAtlm
SZizb
SZTAC
KPACR
SVLNTH
BLpcm
BLFEH

KPAATM

SVLNTH
BLNY

SVLMET
WELWEM
KPASPM

KPAkpc

KPASPM

KPAsns

SVLWNM
SVLMET

KPAsns
KPAsns
SZizb

KPAkpc
BLMDI

KPASPM

KPAsns
KPAsns
BLpcm
LGtem
BLrwc
MVLmm
MVLmm
SZizb
SZTNM
KPAkpc

KPASPM

SZHB
SZHB
SZknq



League
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025

First Name
Victoria
Jacob
Hunter
Darren
John
Brandon
Morgan
Gracie
Wyatt
Trevor
Shane
Benji
Brennon
Robert
Liam
Brandon
Hailey
Drake
Zachary
Edward
Hunter
Marshall
Logan
Robert
Grayson
Parker
Isaac
Aaron
Sam
Abagail
Cayson
Patrick
len
Aiden
James
Lee
Julie
Alexis
Ciara
Frederick

Averages for All Bowlers
Last Name Member ID
Anderson 16-33990
Ashe 22-53904
Bardin 23-48564
Barrett 23-52484
Bigelow 24-47253
Boice 22-53895
Bovee 23-48562
Brown 24-47227
Brown-Lagoy 23-47582
Caradonna 22-62571
Carlton 24-47243
Davis 17-14858
DeBosse 22-53893
Dobie 22-67204
Douglass 24-47249
Fayette 23-46021
Fayette 23-46023
Ferguson 23-49179
Fieldstadt 22-58160
Fish 24-47259
Fish 24-47261
Freebern 20-38897
Gondella 24-47251
Grant 24-47239
Hack 22-58164
Hammond 24-47263
Harwood 24-47237
Hayes 22-58162
Hilt 22-62567
Horstmyer 20-38899
Howe 22-67206
Ingerson 24-47247
Jones 22-67208
Juckett 23-49152
Keeley 17-59382
Knowlton 22-62563
Lamy 22-60834
Laraway 21-53097
Leavy 22-67210
Linehan 19-60319

Pins
6,445
4,715
1,476
0
0
4,893
1,026

3,294
3,932
3,805
4,817
5,160
3,874
2,273
3,451
2,344
1,164
4,908

759
2,055
1,218
2,829
2,824
4,202

2,232
1,584
5,878
4,899
4,346
1,625
2,248
4,723
3,839
3,230
2,873
4,372
2,992
5,399

8/11/2025 8:06 AM

Games Average

36
36
15

0

0
36
12

0
27
33
33
30
33
33
20
30
27
17
36
12
24
27
25
30
36

0
24
12
33
36
32
21
21
30
29
30
24
33
27
36

179
130
98
0

0
135
85
0
122
119
115
160
156
117
113
115
86
68
136
63
85
45
113
94
116

93
132
178
136
135

77
107
157
132
107
119
132
110
149
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Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Adirondack 2025
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors

Amber
Alessandro
Danny
Logan
Aidan
Kyliann
Carter
Tristan
Brooke
Savannah
Broderick
Divina
Pason
Austin
Braedyn
Charity
Trinity
Tori

Ryan
Nichalos
Landon
Silas
Jack
Logan
Codey
Lucas
Lila

Nate
Samantha
lan
Brayden
Victoria
Maylin
Joseph
Joshua
Carson
Clayton
Christian
Brandon
Cole
Eustace
Brayden

Averages for All Bowlers

Mack
Malare-Chiccone
Marchello
Marquart
Martellotta
Mattison
Middleton
Morris
Nason
O'Brien
O'Connor
Oliveri
Ovitt
Peppin
Pope
Prosser
Prosser
Ramey
Randall
Robinette-Dixon
Rock
Rose
Sellar
Shippee
Tucker
Vandenburgh
West
Winslow
Winslow
Zheng
Agard
Anderson
Bailey
Baldwin
Bannin
Barker
Bearor
Blair
Boice
Booska
Booska
Bradway

24

23-48570
22-67214
22-67216
23-48566
24-47241
23-50926
23-52474
24-47225
22-67218
19-61519
20-39421
23-48572
22-67220
23-47580
24-47257
24-47235
24-47233
22-60846
23-49150
23-3396
23-47578
22-67222
23-46017
21-53065
22-58154
15-63732
21-61634
24-47229
24-47231
24-47245
20-5621
16-33990
23-5507
11-558404
21-11306
7914-16024
22-9359
23-3386
22-53895
24-6262
24-6254
18-6455

0
4,096
2,276
1,237
2,471
4,793

0
3,950
2,330
4,248
4,358

0
4,109
2,227

0
2,829
2,597
4,372
4,996
3,543
4,603
3,928
3,067
4,683
2,606
5,515
1,757
3,367
3,234

0
7,956

12,666
0
14,255
8,051
12,807
9,697
8,304
11,276

0

0
7,977

8/11/2025 8:06 AM

0 0
33 124
23 98
11 112
24 102
36 133

0 0
30 131
20 116
36 118
30 145

0 0
30 136
21 106

0 0
30 94
30 86
30 145
30 166
31 114
30 153
29 135
27 113
36 130
21 124
30 183
16 109
33 102
33 98

0 0
81 98
75 168

0 0
84 169
68 118
78 164
84 115
84 98
84 134

0 0

0 0
81 98
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Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors

Bentley
Autumn
Avery
Jackson
Matt
Paulie
Ben
Olivia
Zachary
Noah
Connor
Jensen
Ollie
Benji
Austin
lan
Owen
Emma
Kasey
Christopher
Madelyn
Julian
Luke
Liam
Damien

‘Nathan

Liam
Nicholas
Bentley
Cyrus
Charles
Schuyler
Quil
Jaiden
Hazel
Chase
Wyatt
Bradley
Jackson
Drake
Victoria
Shawn

Averages for All Bowlers

Breault
Briggs
Briggs
Briggs
Bullard
Cameron
Cantiello
Cook
Cook
Coulman
Currie
Currie
Cutler
Davis
Duckett
Dufresne
Dufresne
Eckler
Evens
Finkle
Finkle
Gamache
Gaulin
Gitto
Greer
Greer
Grundler
Guilder
Hafner
Hall
Harten
Henry
Hutchins
Joy

Kolar
Labrum
Lake
Latterell
Lebrun
Lopez
Lopez
Mabb

23-3975
22-49421
15-86443
22-49427
24-5339
21-53534
22-9393
24-6269
22-9415
16-34031
11-522142
21-32410
11-679832
17-14858
23-3985

7823-305874
7823-305871

11-777611
24-25840
16-35800
21-11304
11-522148
23-3991
22-38019
23-3392
23-3390
19-38648
22-49401
23-3398
20-5627
23-34856
24-20978
24-5352
23-3979
24-5356
24-5360
24-7106
22-10479
7914-16095
24-44230
24-44228
7914-16097

5,517
5,610
12,550
4,399
6,126
10,140
11,481
0
9,309
9,558
16,067
10,626
13,470
2,380
7,150
13,903
10,647
1,426
7,767
9,637
0
14,239
7,325
0
11,336
13,827
11,116
12,941
0
6,887
12,186
12,624
0
6,415
0

0

51
10,103
9,332
0
3,930
14,557

8/11/2025 8:06 AM

84
36
69
33
66
84
84

0
84
84
81
84
84
15
84
84
84

o0 N
OCAJU’IHOO%O

42

65
155
181
133

92
120
136

110
113
198
126
160
158

85
165
126
158

92
113

182
90

147
164
137
179

104
145
150
76
51
134

148

93
173
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Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Broadway Juniors
Foothills 2025

Foothills 2025

Zachary
Liam
Keagan
Landon
Layne
Mason
Kitana
Hunter
Stella
Austin
Tiffany
Rayven
Zavier
Katerina
Nikolai
Blake
Olivia
Nichalos
Skyler
Zayn
Ava
Lacey
Zane
Eva
Easton
Brendan
Lucas
Alan
Ashton
Colton
Logan
Mia
Liam
Michael
Connor
Matthew
Aya
Luka
Lillian
Matthew
Chrissi
Ronald

Averages for All Bowlers

Manell
McPhee
Miner
Mitchell
Mitchell
Monrian
Mount
Mullen
Mullen
Peppin
Persutti
Pond
Pond

Pyatovsky
Pyatovsky
Ray

Ray
Robinette-Dixon
Rock-Hafner
Seacord
Steady
Steady
Stevenson
Stewart
Sumner
Swett
Swett
Thompson
Ure

Weller
Whiting
Whiting
Winchell
Winters
Woodard
Woodward
Yongen
Yongen
Young
Young
Allen

Allen

C{s
f\i

11-522151
11-440097
22-62534
24-6242
24-6250
24-30035
23-5511
11-705720
17-14946
23-47580
20-18138
24-6277
20-26827
22-9389
19-8208
23-3400
23-3971
23-3396
22-57394
22-56740
15-26755
22-9363
22-9365
11-679899
22-9395
20-18249
23-3394
24-6291
24-6295
17-14950
23-4008
21-11316
24-6301
21-42316
15-26807
23-3996
24-20980
24-18239
23-4000
19-61163
23-34844
24-50604

9,814
8,804
9,598
0

0
4,368
1,665
10,580
715
4,341
14,584
0
7,074
0
10,302
0

0
9,671
11,946
14,381
14,510
0
15,102
2,423
0
12,450
10,175
0
2,034
11,196

8/11/2025 8:06 AM

54 181
57 154
54 177
0 0
0 0
63 69
21 79
60 176
6 119
46 94
83 175
0 0
69 102
0 0
84 122
0 0
0 0
84 113
78 153
171

81 179
0 0
84 179
18 134
0 0
84 148
84 121
0 0
35 58
84 133
0 0
0 0
0 0
48 182
57 176
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
75 13
44 145
0 0
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Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025

Shawn
Carter
Joseph
Joshua
Carson
Cameron
Nicole
Jessica
Jaden
Autumn
Avery
DonnaElla
Jameson
Devin
Owen
Dax
De"vor
Gavin
Gavin
Madalyne
Raymond
Parker
Connor
Caleb
Haley
D'Anthony
Jacob
Colin
Garrett
Nolan
lan
Owen
Tyler
Julian
Eric
Sophie
Bryce
Nathan
Nicholas
Austin
Charles
Julie

Averages for All Bowlers

Asrafalli
Bailey
Baldwin
Bannin
Barker
Bergeron
Betz
Beusley
Branch-Whinnery
Briggs
Briggs
Brooks
Brownell
Butcher
Campopiano
Cavas
Coleman
Converse
Converse
Cook
Cortes
Cummings
Currie
Darling
Deemer
Deloreto
DeMagistris
Dickinson
Doherty
Doherty
Dufresne
Dufresne
Durrin
Gamache
Gates
Gonyea
Green
Greer
Guilder
Hart
Harten
Hornyak

24-50622
22-72207
11-558404
21-11306
7914-16024
18-88876
22-68571
24-50606
24-50614
22-49421
15-86443
22-59289
19-57233
17-61764
23-53210
24-50833
24-50819
23-55719
24-58259
24-50616
23-58330
24-50831
11-522142
21-48130
15-159002
24-50618
24-50817
23-31342
24-50608
23-53226
7823-305874
7823-305871
23-53772
11-522148
22-49405
23-34852
24-58257
23-3390
22-49401
17-45887
23-34856
23-58332

8,935

7,371
6,436
435
237

7,477
8,391
6,198
5,669
9,008
7,179
0

0
6,687
0

701
231

0
10,039
3,433
5,470
7,966
0
1,104
881
6,326
8,041
3,250
0
9,441
7,273
3,997
0
7,358
7,844
10,125
5,794
7,125

8/11/2025 8:06 AM

0 0
0 0
45 198
0 0
39 189
35 183
3 145
3 79
0 0
48 155
45 186
39 158
33 171
45 200
48 149
0 0
0 0
38 175
0 0
5 140
2 115
0 0
48 209
19 180
41 133
45 177
0 0
9 122
8 110
46 137
48 167
26 125
0 0
48 196
40 181
28 142
0 0
44 167
40 196
48 210
41 141
45 158
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Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothitls 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025
Foothills 2025

MICHAEL
Tierney
Bradley
Allen
Alexander
Makenna
Andrew
Maddox
Rebecca
Dakota
Tyler
Keagan
Zoey
Rhianna
Lucas
Hunter
Alexandra
Abbey
Tiffany
Brennan
Derrick
Michael
William
Skyler
Jackson
Brayden
Makayla
TRENTON
Hayden
Carson
Michael
Ava

Zane
Brendan
Savannah
Ethan
Emajie
Michael
Connor
Jarrett
Cooper
Matthew

Averages for All Bowlers

HUME
Jones
Latterell
Legare-Figuerirede
Leinwol
Little
Loucks
McCarty
McPhee
Meier
Meier
Miner
Moon
Morris
Muhlberger
Mullen
Nurnberg
Q'Hara
Persutti
Peterson
Platt
Ramsey
Ramsey
Rock-Hafner
Sanders
Seymour
Slade
SLADE
Sladewski
Smurphat
Spratt
Steady
Stevenson
Swett
Swiatocha
Turcotte
White
Winters
Woodard
Yost
Young
Young

23-47813
7914-23178
22-10479
24-21068
24-50610
24-50620
15-124857
11-267816
23-53222
24-50823
24-50827
22-62534
23-53224
16-87741
23-51348
11-705720
24-50612
23-53214
20-18138
11-681927
22-65435
24-58253
24-58255
22-57394
24-50821
23-31328
22-65431
23-47825
7914-36912
16-76707
24-50825
15-26755
22-9365
20-18249
11-709193
21-60692
23-53230
21-42316
15-26807
22-65437
17-46047
19-61163

0
857
0
7,848
1,183
180
4,724
3,538
0

0

0
9,424
4,701
6,180
7,874
9,155

8,755
4,437
5,556

2,794

6,193
6,136
5,305
2,797

137

6,491
7,171
7,665
7,873
3,596
5,259
7,378
6,686
8,236
7,827

8/11/2025 8:06 AM

0 0
6 142
0 0
48 163
11 107
2 90
24 196
18 196
0 0
0 0
0 0
48 196
35 134
45 137
45 174
48 190
0 0
0 0
48 182
33 134
33 168
0 0
0 0
17 164
0 0
47 131
36 170
33 160
16 174
1 137
0 0
35 185
38 188
48 159
43 183
29 124
33 159
39 189
33 202
45 183
48 163
0 0
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Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel

Brayden
Tyler
Chrissi
Alexander
Madelyn
Joseph
Carson
Orion
Autumn
Avery
Jackson
Paulie
Joseph
Bryce
Noah
Connor
Jensen
Meya
Evan
Kaylee
lan
Owen
Christopher
Macallan
Julian
Eric
Damien
Nathan
Liam
Nicholas
Jayden
Austin
Charles
Schuyler
Hagan
Shawn
Zachary
Tyler
Keagan
Hunter
Tiffany
Ryan

Averages for All Bowlers

Agard
Alexander
Allen
Baitinger
Baitinger
Baldwin
Barker
Bohannon
Briggs
Briggs
Briggs
Cameron
Clark
Collegian
Coulman
Currie
Currie
Davenport
Donofrio
Donofrio
Dufresne
Dufresne
Finkle
Gagne
Gamache
Gates
Greer
Greer
Grundler
Guilder
Hall

Hart
Harten
Henry
Hyde
Mabb
Manell
McCarthy
Miner
Mullen
Persutti
Pickett

20-5621
16-87654
23-34844
16-47731
18-41142
11-558404
7914-16024
23-43470
22-49421
15-86443
22-49427
21-53534
21-37758
20-38881
16-34031
11-522142
21-32410
16-87708
21-37810
21-61879
7823-305874
7823-305871
16-35800
11-340508
11-522148
22-49405
23-3392
23-3390
19-38648
22-49401
18-41194
17-45887
23-34856
24-20978
23-31344
7914-16097
11-522151
11-705994
22-62534
11-705720
20-18138
18-41144

892
4,936
3,827
5,461
2,356
5,364
5,613

448

592
4,953

384
4,388
2,965
4,241
3,690
5,628

377
4,631
4,727
1,625
5,858
2,773
2,945
4,601
6,509
5,993
1,909
2,667
4,711
6,353
3,336
2,426
4,887

452
5,466

5,555 .

1,637
5,284
6,387
1,748
5,509
3,881

8/11/2025 8:06 AM

9 99
29 170
27 141
30 182
21 112
30 178
30 187

3 149

3 197
27 183

3 128
33 132
21 141
33 128
30 123
27 208

3 125
33 140
30 157
15 108
33 177
21 132
24 122
21 219
33 197
33 181
12 159
15 177
33 142
33 192
21 158
12 202
33 148

3 150
33 165
30 185

9 181
27 195
33 193

9 194
30 183
30 129
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Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falls Travel
Glens Falts Travel
KPA Bantams/Preps
KPA Bantams/Preps
KPA Bantams/Preps
KPA Bantams/Preps
KPA Bantams/Preps
KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

Jamison
Benjamin
Anthony
Dylan
Zayn
David
Kolton
Ava
Zane
Braydon
Annabella
Samantha
Colton
Michael
Connor
Elijah
Cooper
Nolan
Eliana
Kalec
Austin
Christian
Liam
Tyler
Chrissi
Victoria
Carter
Carson
Orion
Avery
Jackson
Corey
Joseph
Parker
Connor
Brian
Meya

lan
Owen
Eric
Jaden
Nicholas

Averages for All Bowters

Ramsey
Rivers
Rodriguez
Salvato
Seacord
Senecal
Senecal
Steady
Stevenson
Stewart
Thompson
Thompson
Weller
Winters
Woodard
Wright
Young
Young
Davis
Davis
Jorgensen
Jorgensen
Tanglewood
Alexander
Allen
Anderson
Bailey
Barker
Bohannon
Briggs
Briggs
Brown
Clark
Cummings
Currie
Curtis
Davenport
Dufresne
Dufresne
Gates
Guertin
Guilder

19-42649
21-42328
21-37804
20-18173
22-56740
22-41885
19-42655
15-26755
22-9365
23-48077
22-41135
22-41131
17-14950
21-42316
15-26807
23-34283
17-46047
17-46043
23-34271
23-34269
24-21034
24-21030
24-21036
16-87654
23-34844
16-33990
22-72207
7914-16024
23-43470
15-86443
22-49427
24-21054
21-37758
24-50831
11-522142
24-21056
16-87708

7823-305874
7823-305871

22-49405
24-21060
22-49401

3,419
2,467
5,584
1,031
5,381
715
3,443
6,006
6,264
5,629
3,432
5,303
4,354
4,879
4,438
4,160
4,400
1,508
1,541
2,584
4,171
4,426
737
10,513
9,463
8,117
388
11,269
8,101
12,601
369
2,770
9,654
648
1,123
6,254
10,302
12,889
9,988
13,156
9,046
6,743

8/11/2025 8:06 AM

27
24
33

9
30

6
27
33
33
32
33
33
30
24
24
33
27
12
27
27
66
60
10
63
75
49

3
72
60
70

3
41
72

6

6
75
75
81
78
75
83
36

126
102
169
114
179
119
127
182
189
175
104
160
145
203
184
126
162
125

57

95

63

73

73
166
126
165
129
156
135
180
123

67
134
108
187

83
137
159
128
175
108
187
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KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors

KPA Juniors
Saratoga Bantams
Saratoga Bantams
Saratoga Bantams
Saratoga Bantams
Saratoga Bantams
Saratoga Bantams
Saratoga Bantams
Saratoga Bantams
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors

Austin
Dylan
Edgar
Link
Ethan
Pieper
Jackson
Allen
Daniel
Keagan
Xavier
Wyatt
Tiffany
Keenan
Benjamin
Rohan
Zion
Janie
Dylan

Ty
Annabella
Samantha
Bryce
Elijah
Cooper
Nolan
Andre
Kaylee
Owyn
Quinn
Gavin
Sawyer
Brodie
Hudson
Alexander
Madelyn
Charlie
Joseph
Bryce
Evan
Aden
Macallan

Averages for All Bowlers

Hart
Hedgepeth
Hedgepeth
Hedgepeth
Jorgensen
Kennedy
Lebrun
Legare-Figuerirede
Marchello
Miner
Morro
Murdie
Persutti
Pollard
Rivers
Robichaud
Robichaud
Rubano
Salvato
Taylor
Thompson
Thompson
Wickert
Wright
Young
Young
Deslardins
Donofrio
Huff
Lehnert
McNally
McNally
Mulvaney
Older
Baitinger
Baitinger
Clark
Clark
Collegian
Donofrio
Florian
Gagne

A
-

17-45887
24-48967
24-48965
24-48963
24-21062
24-21066
7914-16095
24-21068
24-21070
22-62534
24-21073
24-21075
20-18138
23-54365
21-42328
24-21079
23-34291
24-21081
20-18173
24-59769
22-41135
22-41131
24-55110
23-34283
17-46047
17-46043
23-31314
21-61879
24-11921
22-41123
24-11925
24-11929
20-18187
24-11931
16-47731
18-41142
15-42821
21-37758
20-38881
21-37810
24-38715
11-340508

16,089
1,662
1,508
2,068
3,190

191
388
5,162
4,257
9,794
5,132

11,282

12,867
4,905
6,949
2,305
1,549

645
1,224
1,208
7,950

12,871

512
8,268
9,981
9,461
2,597
6,908
2,480
4,715
2,739
3,907
5,096
5,062

14,049
5,304

10,990

10,200
8,541

12,355
4,167

10,960

8/11/2025 8:06 AM

78 206
24 69
24 62
24 86
33 96
3 63
3 129
36 143
44 96
57 171
69 74
84 134
74 173
44 111
69 100
27 85
18 86
9 71
12 102
13 92
75 106
84 153

3 170
72 114
66 151
81 116
48 54
65 106
42 59
65 72
51 53
51 76
57 89
69 73
78 180
48 110
54 203
69 147
71 120
78 158
54 77
48 228
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Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Saratoga Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors
Slate Valley Juniors

Jayden
Ava
Everett
Hagan
Chase
Tyler
Kourtney
Nathan
Jason
Ryan
Jamison
Kaitynn
Lilly
Jackson
Anthony
Caeden
Cameron
David
Kolton
Madeline
Braydon
Dylan
Carson
Isabella
Victoria
Wyatt
Braxton
Lane
Leighton
Emily
Craig
Ryder
Eli
Drake
Navayah
Aiden
Malachi
Timothy
Aiden
Leith
Ryan
Everleigh

Averages for All Bowlers

Hall
Hennessy
Hennessy
Hyde
McCanney
McCarthy
McVey
McVey
Pescetti
Pickett
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Robarge
Rodriguez
Sandroni
Sandroni
Senecal
Senecal
Stanislowsky
Stewart
Bania
Bates
Bourn
Bourn
Bourn
Brown
Brown
Brown
Calderon
Constantine
Cook
Donaldson
Ferguson
Forrest
Goyette
Heuser
Makepeace
Newton
Newton
Randall
Rogoza

Yz

18-41194
22-41881
19-41779
23-31344
11-442358
11-705994
20-18191
11-706004
23-31346
18-41144
19-42649
20-18183
20-18185
24-11935
21-37804
24-11937
24-11939
22-41885
19-42655
18-41158
23-48077
24-41220
24-41236
15-63723
7914-30041
24-41254
24-41250
24-41248
24-41246
24-41232
24-41238
24-53053
20-25599
23-49179
24-41252
24-72209
24-41240
24-41256
24-42544
24-42542
23-49150
24-41234

4,417
9,054
7,512
11,950
11,892
6,419
5,790
10,361
9,139
8,866
6,493
5,993
1,807
4,996
12,125
1,809
2,252
8,964
5,933
2,618
13,776
2,983
4,444
5,781
4,728
3,281
5,102
4,494
5,610
548
3,310
1,702
8,758
3,509
5,427
0
6,129
0

0

0
6,635
571

8/11/2025 8:06 AM

27 163
54 167
63 119
75 159
60 198
34 188
50 115
63 164
48 190
71 124
57 113
57 105
21 86
65 76
74 163
33 54
36 62
66 135
48 123
39 67
78 176
24 124
57 77
48 120
48 98
45 72
54 94
57 78
54 103
9 60
40 82
24 70
51 171
33 106
57 95
0 0
57 107
0 0
0 0
0 0
48 138
9 63
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Averages for All Bowlers 8/11/2025 8:06 AM

Slate Valley Juniors Dagan Schulze 24-41228 2,524 24 105
Slate Valley Juniors Liliana Schulze 24-41226 6,319 51 123
Slate Valley Juniors Michael Toule 24-41222 3,387 33 102
Slate Valley Juniors Lucas Vandenburgh 15-63732 8,931 54 165
Slate Valley Juniors Jason Williams 24-41244 5,032 57 88
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